
© 2003 by Education World®. Education World grants users permission to reproduce this work sheet for educational purposes 
only. 

1 

 

  

SSppoottlliigghhtt  OOnn  OOuurr  SSttuuddiieess    

 
 

 
Literacy: 
Our reading story next week will be, “Young 
Thomas Edison.” 
 
Math: 
We are working on unit 4, “Measurement 
and Fractions.”  
 
Social Studies: 
We are working on the Northeast Region. 
 
Science: 
We are working on Animals through Time. 
 
 
 

 

Take A Bow!   
 

Our Star of the Week: Dylon 
 

 
                                          
       

There’s No Business Like School Business! 
Ms. Lyberg’s Class Newsletter  
Week of January 27-31, 2020 

 

Coming Attractions 

 
Friday, February 14 

 Valentine’s Day classroom party 
Monday, February 17 

 No school for students 
Tues & Thurs, February 18 & 20 

 Parent Teacher Conferences 
Friday, February 28 

 2nd/3rd grade Music Program 
Monday, March 23 – Friday, March 27 

 No school – SPRING BREAK! 
Friday, April 10 and Monday, April 13 

 No school – Easter break  

Don’t Forget!  
 

Students need to have boots to wear 
outside in the snow AND shoes to wear in 
the classroom.  Thank you! 

Help Wanted  
 

Valentine’s Day 

 Bring in creative box/mailbox on 
Wednesday, February 12 or 
Thursday, February 13 

 If you bring in valentines, you need to 
bring one for everyone in the class 

 If any of you are willing to send in a 
treat, please let me know   


